
MATE course Rotation Fall 2023 to Summer 2027 
 

 Fal’23 Spr’24 Sum’24  Fal’24 Spr’25 Sum’25 Sub 

MATE 3301 Fund Middle School Math  X   X  X 3 
MATE 3302 Fund Meas. & Geometry I X  X   X  3 
MATE 3303 Fund Meas. & Geometry II  X   X  X 3 
MATE 3304 Fund Algebraic Structures X  X   X  3 
MATE 3305 Fund Stats & Probability  X   X  X 3 

MATE 3306 Mid. Sch. Math Tech Envr  X    X  2 
MATE 3307 Fund Problem Solving X  X   X  3 

MATE 3311 Fund Discrete Math X    X   2 
MATE 3312 Fund Number Theory  X    X  2 

MATE 3313 Fund Math History X  X*  X   2 
MATE 3314 Fund Math Struc. & Proc X     X  2 

MATE 3317 Perspectives in Math & Sci X  X  X  X 4 
MATE 3321 Functions & Modeling X  X  X  X 4 
MATE 3322 Sec.Math in Tech Envr  X    X  2 
MATE 4392 Research Methods in 

Mid/Sec 
X X   X X  4 

MATE 4423 Adv Studies in Sec. Math  X   X   2 
 9 8 5  9 8 5 44 

 
X* - study abroad  
 

 Fal’25 Spr’26 Sum’26  Fal’26 Spr’27 Sum’27 Cumul
ative 

MATE 3301 Fund Middle School Math  X   X  X 6 
MATE 3302 Fund Meas. & Geometry I X  X   X  6 
MATE 3303 Fund Meas. & Geometry II  X   X  X 6 
MATE 3304 Fund Algebraic Structures X  X   X  6 
MATE 3305 Fund Stats & Probability  X   X  X 6 

MATE 3306 Mid. Sch. Math Tech Envr  X    X  4 
MATE 3307 Fund Problem Solving X  X   X  6 

MATE 3311 Fund Discrete Math X    X   4 
MATE 3312 Fund Number Theory  X    X  4 

MATE 3313 Fund Math History X    X   4 
MATE 3314 Fund Math Struc. & Proc  X    X  4 

MATE 3317 Perspectives in Math & Sci X  X  X  X 8 
MATE 3321 Functions & Modeling X  X  X  X 7 
MATE 3322 Sec.Math in Tech Envr  X    X  4 
MATE 4392 Research Methods in 

Mid/Sec 
X X   X X  8 

MATE 4423 Adv Studies in Sec. Math X    X   2 
 8 9 4  9 8 5 43 

 


